





Parts Breakdown

6000LR

Products with multiple versions are listed in subsiding order with the newest version on top not indented

<u>Fig #</u>	<u>Part ID</u>	<u>Part Name</u>	<u>Quantity</u>
1	192879-4	DRILL CHUCK, HP1030	1
2	154226-7	CHANGE RING, 6000LR	1
3	213404-9	O RING 27, 6000LR	1
4	156834-0	GEAR HOUSING, 6000LR	1
5	253707-9	F. WASHER 16, 6802BV	1
6	223058-4	SPINDLE, 6000R (TYPE 3)	1
7	231139-0	COMP. SPRING 9, 6800DBV	1
8	221675-4	GEAR, 6800DBV (TYPE 3)	1
9	254031-3	WOODRUFF KEY 3, 6801DBV	1
10	325332-7	GEAR SHAFT, 6000R	1
11	212057-1	T.N. BEARING 1023, 6801DBV	1
12	156835-8	GEAR HOUSING COVER, 6000LR	1
13	253726-5	F. WASHER 6, 6000LR	1
14	226061-4	GEAR 15-38, 6000LR	1
15	253215-0	F. WASHER 8, PV7001C	1
16	251412-2	SCREW M6X13, 6000LR	1
17	911171-7	P.H. SCREW M4X45, 9218SB	1
18	911181-4	P.H. SCREW M4X55, 3700	2
19	854520-4	NAME PLATE, 6000LR	1
20	953106-2	RIVET 0-5, HM1500	2
21	211033-2	B. BEARING 608LB, 5091D	1
22	263002-9	RUBBER PIN 4, HR2400	1
23	241802-7	FAN 58, 6510LVR	1
24	511796-3	ARMATURE ASS'Y 115V FOR 6000LR	1
25	414292-9	BAFFLE PLATE, 6510LVR,T2	1
26	911571-1	P.H. SCREW M4X45, 6510LVR	2
27	639309-9	FIELD	1
29	343693-3	HOOK, 6805BV,T2	1
30	159062-6	MOTOR HOUSING, 6801BV	1
31	211028-5	B. BEARING 627LB, 6510LVR	1
32	263002-9	RUBBER PIN 4, HR2400	1
33	191956-9	CARBON BRUSH 75, JR3000V	1
33	194971-2	CARBON BRUSH SET CB-75, JR3000V	1
34	643552-4	BRUSH HOLDER, BO5012K	2
35	911124-6	P.H. SCREW M4X14, 6402	2
38	650206-6	SWITCH, JR3000V	1
38	650207-4	SWITCH,HP2010N	1
38	651271-8	SWITCH, JR3000V	1
38	651271-8	SWITCH, JR3000V	1
39	411852-8	SWITCH COVER, 6805BV	1
40	154969-1	HANDLE COVER CPL., 6000LR	1
40	155381-8	HANDLE COVER CPL.,6000LR	1
41	911153-9	P.H. SCREW M4X28, JR3000V	3
42	651478-6	SWITCH, REVERSING, 6302H	1
43	664013-1	CORD (2X18X8 SJT), N9501B	1
44	911133-5	P.H. SCREW M4X18, N9501B	2
45	687001-1	STRAIN RELIEF, 6013BR	1
46	682502-4	CORD GUARD 8-85, HP2010N	1
400	763415-9	CHUCK KEY, DA301DW	1
402	152490-4	GRIP 36, 9227C	1
404	411780-7	KEY HOLDER,6402	1
905	819063-3	MAKITA LABEL, DA3010F	1